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B4 FR:  Anti-CYC1 rabbit polyclonal antibody
B %:  UQCR4; MC3DN6

RGN —ht

fit  fF: WK (200) #Eb

f&  F:  Rabbit

i F: cova

M FJE:  Human

Fr 1d #:  Unconjugate

SR Unconjugate

BAHS
This gene encodes a subunit of the cytochrome bcl comp
lex, which plays an important role in the mitochondrial res
piratory chain by transferring electrons from the Rieske iro

Background: . . . .
n-sulfur protein to cytochrome c. Mutations in this gene
may cause mitochondrial complex III deficiency, nuclear ty
pe 6.

Applications: WB

Name of antibody: cycl

Immunogen: Synthesized peptide derived from internal of human CYC1.

Full name: cytochrome c-1

Synonyms : UQCR4; MC3DN6

SwissProt: P08574
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WB Predicted band size: 35 kDa
WB Positive control: HepG2 cells lysate
WB Recommended dilution: = 500-3000

ka 1 2
250 =

150=
100=

75
50—
g

25—
2=

150



